Timarni Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
\Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) 16800  |6,800.006,800.00 |6,000.00 | 6,800.00 [2025-10-03
Maize - Local 11830  1,830.00/1,830.00 |1,401.00 | 1,830.00 [2025-10-03
|Soyabean - Soyabeen 13800  3,800.00|3,800.00 |3,800.00 | 3,800.00 [2025-10-03
\Wheat 12534 | 2,534.00|2,551.00 |2,465.00 |2,534.00 |2025-10-03
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram 15270 | 5,270.00|5,270.00 |4,725.00 |5270.00 |2025-10-03
|Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal (Tur) 15500 | 5,500.00|5,500.00 |5,500.00 |5500.00 [2025-09-17
'Wheat - Mill Quality 12550 | 2,550.00|2,550.00 |2,541.00 | 2,550.00 |2025-09-17
Mustard 14000 | 4,000.00|4,000.00 |4,000.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-09-11
Maize - Deshi Red 12025  2,025.00/2,025.00 |1,950.00 | 2,025.00 [2025-07-03
Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd /5501 550100 5,501.00 |5401.00 | 550100 [2025-06-13
Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic 12030 | 2,030.00| 2,030.00 |2,030.00 |2,030.00 |2025-05-26
Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram 17700 | 7,700.00| 7,750.00 | 1,801.00 | 7,700.00 |2025-05-26
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabull 16141 | 6,141.006,141.00 | 6,141.00 | 6,141.00 ||2025-05-09
'Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic (5250 | 5,250.00|5,250.00 |5,250.00 | 5,250.00 ||2025-03-28
\Wheat - Local 12526 2,526.00/2,526.00 |2,526.00 | 2,526.00 [2025-03-26
Wheat - Wheat-Organic 12504 2,504.00| 2,504.00 |2,504.00 | 2,504.00 [2025-03-20
'Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan 11880  1,880.001,880.00 |1,800.00 | 1,880.00 [2025-03-01
\Whest - Wheat Mix 12851 2,851.00|2,851.00 | 2,851.00 | 2,851.00 |2025-02-27
Maize - Yellow 12131 2,131.00(2,146.00 | 2,099.00 | 2,131.00 |2025-02-27
Soyabean - Yellow 13389 | 3,389.00|3,389.00 ||3,389.00 | 3,389.00 |2024-12-27
Maize - Other 12100 | 2,100.002,100.00 |2,100.00 |2,100.00 |2024-12-06
'Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) 16200  |6,200.00|6,200.00 |6,200.00 | 6,200.00 [2024-11-26
\Wheat - Lokwan 12440  2,440.00|2,370.00 |2,370.00 | 2,440.00 [2024-06-13
|Soyabean - Soybean-Organic 14500 | 4,500.00|4,000.00 |4,000.00 |4,500.00 ||[2024-05-24



https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-green-whole/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-local/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soyabeen/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-gram/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-arhar-dal-tur/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-mill-quality/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-mustard/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-deshi-red/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole-urdaurd/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-maizecorn-organic/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal-green-gram/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-chana-kabuli/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-organic/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-local/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-organic/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-dhan/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-mix/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-yellow/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-yellow/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-other/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-desi-faq-split/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-lokwan/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soybean-organic/timarni

|Soyabean - Black 14300 | 4,300.004,230.00 |4,230.00 | 4,300.00 [2024-03-06
Wheat - PISS| 12560 | 2,560.00|2,242.00 |2,242.00 | 2,560.00 |[2024-02-27
|Soyabean - Other 13800 | 3,800.00/4,071.00 |4,071.00 | 3,800.00 |2024-02-16
Maize - Deshi White 12115 | 2,115.00/2,112.00 |2,112.00 |2,115.00 |[2024-02-16
\Jack Fruit 11000 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 || 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |2023-07-27
Pumpkin 11250  1,250.00 1,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,250.00 [2023-07-27
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 12500  2500.00|3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,000.00 [2023-07-27
IMango - Other 12000 2,000.00|2,000.00 |2,000.00 | 2,000.00 [2023-07-27
|Potato 1900 | 900.00 ||1,000.00 |800.00 | 1,400.00 [2023-07-27
|Spinach 12500 | 2,500.00|2,500.00 |2,500.00 |2,500.00 [2023-07-27
Cluster beans - Cluster Beans 14500 | 4,500.00|5,000.00 || 4,000.00 |5,000.00 |2023-07-27
|Coriander(L eaves) - Coriander 14000 | 4,000.00|4,000.00 |4,000.00 | 3,000.00 [2023-07-27
|Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11000 1,000.00/ 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [2023-07-27
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 12000 2,000.00|2,000.00 |2,000.00 | 2,000.00 [2023-07-27
Green Chilli - Green Chilly 14500 | 4,500.00|6,000.00 |3,000.00 |5000.00 [2023-07-27
Cauliflower 12500 | 2,500.00|2,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2023-07-27
Onion 11100 1,200.00|1,200.00 || 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 |2023-07-27
|Sponge gourd 13000 | 3,000.00|4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2023-07-27
'Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) 14790 | 4,790.00/4,911.00 |3,800.00 | 4,725.00 [2023-07-27
'Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi 12000 2,000.00|2,200.00 |1,800.00 | 1,750.00 [2023-07-27
Brinjal 11100  1,100.001,200.00 |1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2023-07-27
|Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other 14700 | 4,700.00| 4,700.00 | 4,700.00 | 4,700.00 |2023-07-26
Tomato /5000 | 5,000.005,000.00 |5,000.00 |5,000.00 [2023-07-26
Capsicum 13500 | 3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |5,000.00 [2023-07-26
LLemon 11000 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 || 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 |2023-07-26
Little gourd (Kundru) 12250  2,250.002,500.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,250.00 [2023-07-26
Pointed gourd (Parval) 13000 3,000.004,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2023-07-26
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Cabbage 11200  1,200.001,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,500.00 [2023-07-12
IMango (Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe 11250 | 1,250.001,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,250.00 |[2023-07-07
Tinda 11750 | 1,750.00| 2,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,750.00 |2023-07-07
Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) | 55.00 | 5,500.00| 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 [2023-06-28
Jamun(Narale Hannu) - Jamun 12750 | 2,750.00| 3,000.00 |2,500.00 | 2,750.00 |2023-06-20
|Sweet Potato 11000 1,000.00/1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [2023-05-25
'Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other 16551 655100 6,551.00 |6,551.00 | 6,551.00 [2023-05-24
Garlic 13000 3,000.00|3,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2023-05-20
Carrot 11500 | 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 |2023-05-06
Beetroot 11000 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |2023-04-26
Methi(L eaves) - Methi 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,000.00 ||2,000.00 |2,000.00 |2023-04-11
\Ginger(Dry) - Vegitable-fresh /5000  5,000.005,000.00 |5,000.00 |5,000.00 [2023-03-06
Peas(Dry) 12000 2,000.00|2,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,000.00 [2023-03-06
Raddish 11000 1,000.00/ 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [2023-03-06
Corriander seed - Coriander Seed 11000 1,000.00/ 1,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [2023-01-21
/Amaranthus 12500 | 2,500.00|2,500.00 |2,500.00 |2,500.00 [2022-09-23
ILentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal 14801 | 4,801.00|4,801.00 |4,801.00 | 4,801.00 |2022-08-25
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